Motorhead -Summer 11 1996 - Softball Country Club

END OF SEASON

# Player Gm (BB 1 2 3 HR/| Hits AB OBP Slug. RBI
B.Bryant 8 2 1121 2 1 O 17 31 0.548 | 0.677 8
Ch.Davidson 7 2 7 3 2 0 14 27 0519 0.778 6
V.Fisher 6 4 10 O 1 1 16 23 0.696 | 0.913 6
T.Frierjr. 8 5 6 5 0 O 16 32 0.500 | 0.656 8
D.Kyle 9 1 712 4 2 O 19 33 0576 | 0.818 9
S.Mallon 7 0 4 2 13 0 9 24 0.375| 0.708 8
R.McCoy 9 4 10 4 2 O 20 34 0.588 | 0.824 12
T.McCoy 8 5 7 2 2 2 18 30 0.600 | 1.000 18
D.Picha 6 1712 2 1 O 16 23 0.696 | 0.870 12
C.Snezek 7 2 11 1 1 O 15 27 0.556 | 0.667 7
J.Sumner 4 1 7 03 O 11 16 0.688 | 1.063 9
G.Chaney 1 0 1 0O 0 O 1 3 0.333| 0.333 2
L.Edwards 2 1 1 0O 0 O 2 6 0.333| 0.333 0
P.Fowler 3 1 4 2 2 0 9 11 0.818 | 1.364 3
T.Frier 4 0 5 1 0 O 6 13 0.462 | 0.538 5
D.Locke 1 0 2 0O 0 O 2 4 0.500 [ 0.500 2
Cr.Martin 3 2 3 1 0 1 7 10 0.700 | 1.100 5
M.Waller 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 3 1.000 | 3.000 4
M.Wright 1 0 2 0O 0 O 2 3 0.667 | 0.667 3
Team Totas 9 |31 116 30 21 5 | 203 353 0575 0.822 127
MH963-09.wql

In order for aplayer to be considered eligible for a Batting Championship

histotal AtBats must equal the Team's total AtBats divided by 11 times 0.9 or

his number of games played must equal the number of games the team has played.
Number of AtBats currently required for Batting Title eligibility = 29
A ">' beside your average means that you currently qualify.

Team record after 9 games. 6-4-0
Game by gamerecord: WWWLLWLLWW
Game (9) was aWin by forfeit

Batting L eaders

T.McCoy
R.McCoy
D.Kyle
B.Bryant
T.Frier,jr.
n/a

0.600
0.588
0.576
0.548
0.500

RBI Leaders
T.McCoy
R.McCoy
D.Picha
D.Kyle
J.Sumner
B.Bryant

7/30/01

Slugging L eaders

T.McCoy 1.000
R.McCoy 0.824
D.Kyle 0.818
B.Bryant 0.677
T.Frierjr. 0.656
n/a

Last 3 Gms.
0.364
0.500
0.636
0.286
0.727
0.333
0.727
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.333

n/a
n/a
0.429
n/a
0.667
n/a
n/a
0.538



